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SG 3 Regional Group AFR-BDT Seminar (Cairo, Egypt 4-5 February 2013)
prefix familyname givenname entity Entity_Country_E emailcontactcode Present Y/N
Miss Labare Emmanuelle ITU/TSB emmanuelle.labare@itu.int Y
Mr Fall Makhtar ITU/BDT makhtar.fall@itu.int Y
Mr Abdelghani Karim ITU karim.abdelghani@itu.int y
Miss Alamir Ali Rouda ITU rouda.alamirali@itu.int Y
Mrs Abba-Donkor Margaret Ghana Ghana margaret.abba-donkor@nca.org.gh Y
Mr Abosse Akue-Kpakpo Togo Togo abosse.akue-kpakpo@ties.itu.int Y
Mrs Adou Joséphine Côte d'Ivoire Côte d'Ivoire adou@atci.ci Y
Mr Amadou Djallo Central African Republic Central African Rep. djallo.amadou@art-rca.org Y
Mr Asumanu Frederick Ghana Ghana frederick.asumanu@nca.org.gh Y
Ms Badr Maha Egypt Egypt mahab@tra.gov.eg Y
Mr Barry Mamadou Pathe Guinea Guinea mbarry_koolo@yahoo.fr N
Mr Baume Dieudonné Central African Republic Central African Rep. pere_baume@yahoo.fr Y
Mrs Ble Epouse Zro Bi Isabelle Nogboubla Groupe Défis & Stratégies Côte d'Ivoire isabelle.zrobi@defisetstrategies.com Y
Mr Ciza Mweze Romain Congo (Democratic Republic of the) Dem. Rep. of the Congo cizaroma@yahoo.fr, loboko2012@gmail.com N
Mr Dedut Dut South Sudan South Sudan ddedut@gmail.com Y
Mr Dembele Abdoulaye Mali Mali dembelea@yahoo.fr N
Mr Dieu-Béni Eustache Youbolo Central African Republic Central African Rep. dyoubolo@yahoo.fr N
Mr El Ayouti Mahmoud Egypt Egypt melayouti@tra.gov.eg Y
Mr Farouk Bensalah Algérie Telecom Algeria bensalahfarouk@gmail.com N
Mr Findlay Victor Sierra Leone Sierra Leone victorfindlay@yahoo.com Y
Mr Gyedu-Adomako George Ghana Ghana ggadomako2@yahoo.com N
Mr Hill Richard Invited rhill@alum.mit.edu Y
Mr Ibrahim Hisham Invited hisham@afrinic.net N
Mr Issah Amadu Ghana Ghana yabri2000@yahoo.com Y
Mr Jalloh Abu Bakarr Sierra Leone Sierra Leone abubjalloh2007@yahoo.co.uk Y
Mr Kadodwa Olivier Burundi Burundi olikado@gmail.com N
Mrs Khalil Aziza Egypt Egypt azizak@tra.gov.eg Y
Mr Kichao Clemence Tanzania Tanzania ckichao@tcra.go.tz Y
Mr Kouao Boua Claver Groupe Défis & Stratégies Côte d'Ivoire claver.kouao@defisetstrategies.com Y
Mr Madya James Mutandwa Zimbabwe Zimbabwe jamesmadya@rocketmail.com Y
Mrs Magzoub Zeinab Sudan Sudan zeinab@ntc.gov.sd Y
Mr Maina Madji Madji Chad Chad semidjidamaina@yahoo.fr N
Mr Mbacke Serigne Abdou Khadre Senegal Senegal abdou.mbacke@artp.sn; sokhna.faye@artp.sn Y
Mr Mfungahema Raynold Tanzania Tanzania mfungahema@tcra.go.tz Y
Mr Missidimbazi Luc Congo (Republic of the) Congo (Rep. of the) luc.missidimbazi@arpce.cg Y
Mr Mungimba Moket Dominique Congo (Democratic Republic of the) Dem. Rep. of the Congo domanmax@yahoo.fr, loboko2012@gmail.com N
Mr Mwalongo Lucas Tanzania Tanzania lmwalongo@tcra.go.tz Y
Ms Narimane Slimani Algérie Telecom Algeria nslimani@algerietelecom.dz N
Mrs Nizeye Euphemie Burundi Burundi nizeuphy@yahoo.fr N
Mr Ntahondi Jean Christian Burundi Burundi chriss_ntah@yahoo.fr Y
Mr Ogong David Uganda Uganda ogong@ucc.co.ug, dr.ogong@gmail.com Y
Mr Paulo Miguel Invited mpaulo@angolatelecom.com Y
Mrs Peng Ying Nanjing University of Posts and Telecommunications China pengyingnuaa@163.com Y
Mr Raval Vikram GSM Association vraval@gsma.com Y
Mrs Roussot Liza Telkom South Africa Roussoew@telkom.co.za Y
Mr Rutimirwa Benjamin Rwanda Rwanda benjamin.rutimirwa@rura.gov.rw Y
Mr Rutimirwa Benjamin Rwanda Rwanda benrutimirwa@gmail.com Y
Mr Said Ahmed Egypt Egypt asaid@tra.gov.eg N
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Mr Said Mohamed Abdoulwahab Comoros Comoros sedi20@yahoo.fr N
Miss Samira Brihmouche Algérie Telecom Algeria brihmouche@algerietelecom.dz N
Mrs Sare -Kanzie Irene Burkina Faso Burkina Faso i.sare@arce.bf N
Ms Selim Shahira Egypt Egypt shahiras@tra.gov.eg Y
Mr Soubeiga David Burkina Faso Burkina Faso d.soubeiga@arce.bf N
Mr Soumaila Abdoulkarim ATU / UAT sg@atu-uat.org Y
Mr Steven Noamesi Kofi Zikpi Togo Togo szikpi@artp.tg Y
Mr Toure Saliou SONATEL Senegal saliou.toure@orange-sonatel.com Y
Miss Turyahikayo Kembabazi Edith Uganda Uganda eturyahikayo@ucc.co.ug Y
Mr El Okr Ahmed Huawei Egypt ahmed.elokr@huawei.com Y
Mr Luc Boko ATRPT Benin bokoluc@yahoo.fr Y
Mr Maaref Slaheddine ITU ITU/RDA Slaheddine.maaref@itu.int Y
Ms Abo Donia Eslam MCIT Egypt edonia@mcit.gov.eg Y
Dr Guinena Sherif NTRA Egypt dr.guinena@tra.gov.eg Y
Mr Steel Roger Telzed Ltd UK rogersteele@telzed.com Y
Mr Mutseyekwa Hinda Zimbabwe Zimbabwe Y
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